

BID TAB- ALTERNATE BID

25B-2401 PARKING LOT REPLACEMENTS FOR THE JUVENILE JUSTICE CENTER (2)

BID OPENING - MAY 7, 2025 @ 2:00 PM

	VENDOR NAME			Norwest Construction Inc. South Beloit, IL		Stenstrom Exvavation & Blacktop Group Rockford, IL		Northern Illinois Service Company Rockford, IL	
	DESCRIPTIONS	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	1381	\$27.65	\$38,184.65	\$26.00	\$35,906.00	\$40.00	\$55,240.00
2	HMA BC IL-19.0 N50	TON	200	\$115.85	\$23,170.00	\$140.75	\$28,150.00	\$130.00	\$26,000.00
3	HMA SC IL-9.5 C N50	TON	120	\$115.85	\$13,902.00	\$166.25	\$19,950.00	\$140.00	\$16,800.00
4	SIDEWALK REMOVAL	SQ FT	1649	\$7.30	\$12,037.70	\$4.50	\$7,420.50	\$4.00	\$6,596.00
5	PC CONC SIDEWALK 4	SQ FT	1649	\$8.25	\$13,604.25	\$9.25	\$15,253.25	\$10.00	\$16,490.00
6	CURB REMOVAL	FOOT	700	\$25.80	\$18,060.00	\$21.75	\$15,225.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00
7	COMB CC&G TB6.24	FOOT	700	\$37.95	\$26,565.00	\$41.00	\$28,700.00	\$44.00	\$30,800.00
8	AGG BASE CSE B	TON	176	\$29.20	\$5,139.00	\$66.75	\$11,748.00	\$35.00	\$6,160.00
9	CHAIN LINK FENCE, R & R	FOOT	20	\$158.10	\$3,162.00	\$105.00	\$2,100.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00
10	PAINT PAVT MK LINE 4	FOOT	700	\$1.22	\$854.00	\$1.50	\$1,050.00	\$2.00	\$1,400.00
11	TRAF CONT & PROT SPL	L SUM	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,925.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
12	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	L SUM	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
13	DETECTABLE WARNINGS	SQ FT	32	\$27.00	\$864.00	\$42.50	\$1,360.00	\$45.00	\$1,440.00
14	CLEARING SPECIAL	L SUM	1	\$4,355.00	\$4,355.00	\$1,785.00	\$1,785.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
15	DETECTION LOOPS	FOOT	164	\$40.00	\$6,560.00	\$30.00	\$4,920.00	\$30.00	\$4,920.00
16	LANDSCAPE RESTORATION	L SUM	1	\$4,270.00	\$4,270.00	\$5,910.00	\$5,910.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,600.00
	TOTAL	\$170,457.80		\$186,602.75		\$194,246			